
Pos.

U11m

1

2

3

U11w

1

2

St.Nr.

62

61

63

82

81

UCI-ID

10089064168

10076665548

10082314382

Nachname

Koch

Maier

Trautwein

Schechinger

Späth

Vorname

Moritz

Pius

Ferenc

Mia

Charlotte

Verein

RSG Eichstetten

RSC Donaueschingen 1997 e.V.

RSG Eichstetten

RSC 1962 Biberach e.V.

RSV Wanderslust Hofweier e.V.

Runden

10

10

9

10

10

Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

Gesamtzeit

25:19.553

25:19.554

23:36.915

23:17.426

23:18.493

Nach Runden sortiert
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41. Konstanzer City Radrennen

Rennen 03/04

U11 m/w

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 14:01:51

Rundenlänge 2,800 Km

19.05.2019 14:01

Offizielles Ergebnis


